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Indoor 2025 · Indoor A grade

Round 1 · Week starting Thu 25 Sep 2025

PCYC Windsor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 30 Sep 2025 20:55 Court 6 Real Quick The Juggernaut Jack Williams
Ethan Sorensen

Tue 30 Sep 2025 21:45 Court 6 Multiple Scoregasm Gone With The Win Erin Burns
Ryan Knowles

Round 2 · Week starting Thu 02 Oct 2025

PCYC Windsor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 07 Oct 2025 20:55 Court 6 Gone With The Win Real Quick Ryan Knowles
Jack Williams

Tue 07 Oct 2025 21:45 Court 6 The Juggernaut Multiple Scoregasm Ethan Sorensen
Erin Burns

Round 3 · Week starting Thu 09 Oct 2025

PCYC Windsor
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 14 Oct 2025 20:05 Court 6 Gone With The Win The Juggernaut Erin Burns
Jack Williams

Tue 14 Oct 2025 20:55 Court 6 Real Quick Multiple Scoregasm Ethan Sorensen
Ryan Knowles

Round 4 · Week starting Thu 16 Oct 2025

PCYC Windsor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 21 Oct 2025 19:15 Court 6 Multiple Scoregasm Gone With The Win Erin Burns
Ryan Knowles

Tue 21 Oct 2025 20:05 Court 6 Real Quick The Juggernaut Jack Williams
Ethan Sorensen

Round 5 · Week starting Thu 23 Oct 2025

PCYC Windsor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 28 Oct 2025 20:05 Court 6 Gone With The Win Real Quick

Tue 28 Oct 2025 20:55 Court 6 The Juggernaut Multiple Scoregasm

Round 6 · Week starting Thu 30 Oct 2025

PCYC Windsor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 04 Nov 2025 19:15 Court 6 Gone With The Win The Juggernaut
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Tue 04 Nov 2025 20:05 Court 6 Real Quick Multiple Scoregasm

Round 7 · Week starting Thu 06 Nov 2025

PCYC Windsor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 11 Nov 2025 20:05 Court 6 Multiple Scoregasm Gone With The Win

Tue 11 Nov 2025 20:55 Court 6 Real Quick The Juggernaut

Round 8 · Week starting Thu 13 Nov 2025

PCYC Windsor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 18 Nov 2025 19:15 Court 6 Gone With The Win Real Quick

Tue 18 Nov 2025 20:05 Court 6 The Juggernaut Multiple Scoregasm

Round 9 · Week starting Thu 20 Nov 2025

PCYC Windsor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 25 Nov 2025 20:05 Court 6 Gone With The Win The Juggernaut

Tue 25 Nov 2025 20:55 Court 6 Real Quick Multiple Scoregasm
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